Avenida Sofia 31

Vivienda 12 — 22

1) Vestibulo

2) Salén-Comedor-Cocina
3) Bafio 1

4) Dormitorio 1

5) Dormitorio 2

6) Dormitorio-Suite
7) Bafio-Suite

8) Vestidor-Suite

9) Distribuidor
Sup. Util Interior
Sup. Const, Interior

Sup. Terraza y Jardin
Total Sup., Const, Vivienda

m2

4,9
27,7
4,5
9,5
9,5
16,4
6,3
3,2
31
85,2
100,1

40,8
140,9



