

Avenida Sofía 31

Vivienda 1º – 2ª	m2
1) Vestíbulo	4,9
2) Salón-Comedor-Cocina	27,7
3) Baño 1	4,5
4) Dormitorio 1	9,5
5) Dormitorio 2	9,5
6) Dormitorio-Suite	16,4
7) Baño-Suite	6,3
8) Vestidor-Suite	3,2
9) Distribuidor	3,1
Sup. Útil Interior	85,2
Sup. Const, Interior	100,1
Sup. Terraza y Jardín	40,8
Total Sup., Const, Vivienda	140,9